
Peace	Run	Internatinal	2019

hlavní	koordinátor:	Michaela	Zdeňková	+420	739	616	529

doběh výběh místo: km	do: km	celk.: poznámka: rychlost	
min/km

08:00 09:00 Jičín 0 0 ceremonie	4.	ZŠ
09:20 Těšín	(rozc.) 4,5 4,5 leapfrog 5
09:45 Klepanda	(rozc.) 5 9,5 leapfrog 5
10:00 Krsmol	(rozc.Brdo/Zboží) 3 12,5 leapfrog 5
10:15 Nová	Paka	(značka/Kumburská) 2,5 15 setkání	s	místními	běžci 5

10:30 11:30 Nová	Paka	(nám.MÚ) 1,5 16,5 ceremonie	MÚ	+	ZŠ 7
11:40 Nová	Paka	(Balka,	rozc.) 1,5 18 leapfrog 6
11:55 Podlevín	(Na	Veselce) 2,5 20,5 leapfrog 5
12:25 Studenec	(mezi	rybníky) 6 27 leapfrog 5

12:55 13:30 Horní	Branná	(zámek) 6,5 33 ceremonie	+	oběd 5
13:40 Vejsplachy	(odb.Vrchlabí) 2 35 leapfrog 5
13:45 Vejsplachy	(parkoviště) 0,5 35,5 setkání	s	místními	běžci 7

14:00 15:00 Vrchlabí	(nám.+zámek) 2,5 38 ceremonie	MÚ,	DDM 5

Itinerář:	čtvrtek	27.	června	Jičín→Vrchlabí


